Tuition Fee Schedule

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017

Delivery Location: Offsite
Qualification: BSB50215 Diploma of Business
Intake: Rolling starts
Delivery Mode: Face-to-Face

ULl Competency . Start Of Close Of Census Subsidised  Concession
Study Unit of study name Full Fee
Code Study Study Date Fee Fee

Code
TQB22963 | BSBFIM501 Manage budgets and financial plans 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $521.00 NA NA
TQB22964 | BSBFIM601 Manage finances 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $521.00 NA NA
TQB22965 | BSBHRM501 Manage human resources services 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $521.00 NA NA
TQB22966 | BSBHRM513 Manage workforce planning 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $521.00 NA NA
TQB22967 | BSBINN502 Build and sustain innovative work environment 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $521.00 NA NA
TQB22968 | BSBMKG501 Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $521.00 NA NA
TQB22969 | BSBMKG508 Plan direct marketing activities 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $521.00 NA NA
TQB22970 | BSBWOR501 | Manage personal work priorities and professional 0.0625 | 24/04/2017 | 30/01/2018 N/A $523.00 NA NA

development

As this is a rolling start intake, your census dates will be set at 4, 8 and 12 weeks from your date of enrolment.
Last updated: 20 September 2017

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing
their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
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Tuition Fee Schedule

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017

Delivery Location: Airwork Helicopters Premises, Lear Jet Drive, Caboolture D e
Qualification: AVI50315 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter) alru IDrk
Intake: New Intake October 2017 Hel iCUptE’f'S

Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full Time)

Unit of Competency . Start Of Close Of Subsidised Concession
Study Code Code Unit of study name Study Study Census Date Full Fee Fee Fee
B01055 AVIE4001 Maintain aircraft radio communications 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 14/11/2017 $2,733.43 N/A N/A
B01056 AVIF0004 Implement aviation risk management processes 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 14/11/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01057 AVIF0005 Implement aviation fatigue risk management processes 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 14/11/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01058 AVIF0007 Implement threat and error management strategies 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 14/11/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01059 AVIF0008 Manage safe flight operations 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 14/11/2017 | $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01060 AVIF0011 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 14/11/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01061 AVIF0014 Manage human factors in aviation operations 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 14/11/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01062 AVIH0002 Plan a flight under visual flight rules 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 01/12/2017 | $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01063 AVIH4001 Navigate aircraft under visual flight rules 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 01/12/2017 | $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01064 AVILIC0002 Licence to operate a commercial helicopter 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 01/12/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01065 AVIO0002 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful interference with 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 01/12/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01066 AVIW4001 ?/Iv;tr:\(g)jr; pre- and post-flight actions 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 01/12/2017 | $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01067 AVIW5018 Operate and manage aircraft systems 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 01/12/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01068 AVIY0001 Operate aircraft using aircraft flight instruments 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 01/12/2017 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01069 AVIY0002 Operate in controlled airspace 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 18/01/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01070 AVIY0003 Operate in Class G airspace 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 18/01/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01071 AVIY0004 Operate at hon-towered aerodromes 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 18/01/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing
their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
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Tuition Fee Schedule

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017

Operate at a controlled b2,

B01073 AVIY0008 Apply aeronautical knowledge to aviation operations 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 18/01/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01074 AVIY0009 Apply the principles of civil air law to aviation operations 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 18/01/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01075 AVIY0020 Taxi helicopter 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 18/01/2018 | $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01076 AVIY4007 Manage aircraft fuel 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 18/01/2018 | $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01077 AVIY4011 Control helicopter on the ground 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 | $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01078 AVIY4012 Control helicopter in hovering flight 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01079 AVIY4014 Take off helicopter and approach to hover 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01080 AVIY4015 Control helicopter in normal flight 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01081 AVIY4017 Execute advanced helicopter manoeuvres and procedures 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01082 AVIY4018 Manage abnormal and emergency helicopter flight situations 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01083 AVIZ4001 Manage situational awareness in aircraft flight 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A
B01084 AVIY0021 Operate helicopter at low level 0.016 3/10/2017 | 4/05/2018 | 12/03/2018 $2,733.33 N/A N/A

Last updated: 20 September 2017

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing
their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

tafebrisbane.edu.au | 13 72 48 GREAT

RTO NO. 0275 | CRICOS PROVIDER NO. 03020E




Tuition Fee Schedule

For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017

Delivery Location: Airwork Helicopters Premises, Lear Jet Drive, Caboolture - =
Qualification: AVI50516 Diploma of Aviation (Flight Instructor) a"'u_lork
Intake: August 2017 Intake hEL iCDptEf'S
Delivery Mode: Classroom based (Full Time)
DP Number: 400415

Start Of
Study

Unit of Competency Close Of Subsidised Concession
Census Date Full Fee

Unit of study name
Study Fee Fee

Study Code Code

B01177 TAEASS401B Plan assessment activities and processes .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 14/09/2017 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01178 TAEASS402B Assess competence .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 14/09/2017 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01179 TAEASS403B Participate in assessment validation .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 14/09/2017 $166.66 N/A N/A
B01180 TAEDEL401A Plan, organise and deliver group-based learning .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 3/10/2017 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01181 TAEDEL402A Plan, organise and facilitate learning in the workplace .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 3/10/2017 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01182 TAEDES401A Design and develop learning programs .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 3/10/2017 $166.66 N/A N/A
B01183 TAEDES402A Use training packages and accredited courses to meet client needs .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 10/11/2017 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01184 TAEASS301 Contribute to assessment .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 10/11/2017 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01185 TAELLN411 Address adult language, literacy and numeracy skills .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 10/11/2017 $166.66 N/A N/A
B01186 BSBCMM401 Make a presentation .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 5/01/2018 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01187 AVIM5002 Conduct aeronautical knowledge training .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 14/09/2017 $6,500.00 N/A N/A
B01188 AVIM5003 Conduct flight training .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 3/10/2017 $6,500.00 N/A N/A
B01189 AVIM5008 Conduct flight review .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 10/11/2017 $6,500.00 N/A N/A

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing

their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
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Tuition Fee Schedule

~ For census dates between 01 July 2017 and 31 December 2017
Sty
Code

Competency . Start Of Close Of Subsidised  Concession
Code Unit of study name EFTSL Study Study Full Fee Fee Fee

B01190 TAEDEL301A Provide Work Skill Instruction 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 5/01/2018 $166.67 N/A N/A
B01191 TAEASS502B Design and Develop Assessment tools .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 5/01/2018 $166.66 N/A N/A
B01192 AVIM5005 Conduct training for the issue of an endorsement .031 7/08/2017 9/02/2018 5/01/2018 $6,500.00 N/A N/A

Last updated: 20 September 2017

Fees and census dates on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan, and to students who have Opted In to continue accessing
their VET FEE-HELP loan during 2017. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.
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